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Demographic Summary
Population
Households
Families
Median Household Income
Males per 100 Females

Population By Age
Population <5 Years
Population 65+ Years
Median Age

Health Care

Medical Care
Physician Services
Dental Services
Eyecare Services
Lab Tests, X-Rays
Hospital Room and Hospital Services
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care
Other Medical services (1)
Nonprescription Drugs
Prescription Drugs
Nonprescription Vitamins
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses
Hearing Aids
Medical Equipment for General Use
Other Medical Supplies (2)

Health Insurance
Blue Cross/Blue Shield
Commercial Health Insurance
Health Maintenance Organization
Medicare Payments
Long Term Care Insurance
Other Health Insurance (3)

Spending Potential
Index
73

74
76
72
75
73
80
67
75
76
73
74
70
72
65
68
76

73
73
77
75
70
67
69

2015
97,015
32,260
24,205

$44,364

96.7

8.3%

11.8%

33.2

Average Amount
Spent

$3,477.11

$1,548.38
$201.69
$278.77
$41.57
$49.14
$161.22
$21.02
$85.71
$97.68
$362.32
$51.58
$61.64
$65.18
$17.44
$4.09
$49.34

$1,928.73
$624.96
$381.98
$333.62
$367.01
$67.72
$153.44

2020
107,529
35,617
26,637
$51,169
96.2

8.4%
12.7%
33.2

Total
$112,171,704

$49,950,873
$6,506,513
$8,993,047
$1,341,011
$1,585,134
$5,201,014
$678,207
$2,764,956
$3,151,128
$11,688,536
$1,663,986
$1,988,390
$2,102,607
$562,564
$131,986
$1,591,795

$62,220,831
$20,161,188
$12,322,521
$10,762,667
$11,839,811

$2,184,636

$4,950,009

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail

may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Nursing Services, Therapeutic Treatments, Blood Donation, Ambulance,

Emergency Room, and Outpatient Hospital Services

(2) Oother Medical Supplies includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use, and Rental of

Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

(3) Other Health Insurance includes Medicare Supplements and Other Health Insurance excluding Blue Cross/Blue Shield.
Source: Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2011 and 2012 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor statistics
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